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Vienna International Swim Meet '16
Wien, 26. - 29.5.2016

LSV WIEN

SCHWIMMEN

Wettkampf 67
29.5.2016 - 8:00

Frauen, 50m Riicken

Jahrgang 2007 und éalter
Startliste Vorkampfe

Lauf 1von 19

3
6

HARE, Emma Sophie
AVRAMOVA, Katefina

Lauf 2 von 19

1

0 ~NOO BN

HORVATH, Krisztina
OBUCHOVA, Lucia
HASSAN, Jasmin
MIKULA, Loana
ALY, Nuran

GRARBL, Tamea

Lauf 3von 19

0O ~NO OB WN

KRAMMER, Alina
KAJIC, Vanessa
SCHACHNER, Florine
ALLEN, Annabella
LEWITSCH, Paulina
§0NMEZ,'Piya
STOLKOVA, Barbora
DE HAAN, Esmée

Lauf 4 von 19

1
2
3
4

5
6
7

PATAKI, Petra

DARA, Eszter

ZEBIC, Kristina
BEN-OR, Vanessa
HOLLER, Amelie
EHRICH, Hannah Marie
STOGER, Emma

Lauf 5 von 19

1
2
3
4
5
6
7

TSCHERNKO, Julia
SCHUHMANN, Marie
KIRCHER, Sophie
DELFRATE, Marinella
TREMMEL, Louise
WEINDL, Anna
KUBELKA, Katharina

Lauf 6 von 19

0O ~NO O WN

KOTLARSKA, Jasmin
KERTESOVA, Karin
NEUWIRTH, Marlies
JACKL, Nikolett
BAUER, Macy
SZABOVA, Natélia
KOCH, Katharina
KIELMAS, Julia

Lauf 7 von 19

O~NO O WN

BAKO, Zséfia

EREN TULA, Hale Begiim
KRISZT, Lilla

POREBSKA, Maja
RELOTA, Doris
MUCKSTEIN, Julia
MITANOVSKA, Nikolina
MAVYER, Juliane

GBR
CZE

HUN
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT

AUT
HUN
AUT
ISR
AUT
GER
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
ITA

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
SVK
AUT
HUN
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT

HUN
AUT
HUN
POL
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

06 Vienna Aquatic SC
01 SC Plavec.areal Pardubice

03 Soproni UBKSE

07 Delta klub Komérno
03 SV Simmering

03 SC Donau

03 ASV Wien

07 Eisenstadter SU

02 SVS Schwimmen

99 SC Donau

07 SC Diana Wien

99 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt
95 SC Donau

05 SV Simmering

96 Univerzita Brno

07 Vienna Aquatic SC

07 SV Simmering
90 Hod Uszo Se

94 ASV Wien

03 SC Diana Wien
06 SVS Schwimmen
07 ASV Wien

05 SC Hakoah

05 Schwimm Union Wien
06 SV Simmering

06 ASV Wien

04 Vienna Aquatic SC

06 Vienna Aquatic SC

05 Vienna Aquatic SC

99 SC Donau

05 SV Simmering

06 Plavecky klub Azeta

06 SC Diana Wien

07 Tatabanyai Vizm( Sport SE
07 SV Simmering

04 Plavecky klub Azeta

06 ASKO Stockerau

03 SC Donau

07 Tatabanyai Vizm( Sport SE
05 ASKO Stockerau

06 Tatabanyai Vizm( Sport SE
06 SSKSIT Glosator Krakéw
01 SC im Theresianum

03 HSV Wr. Neustadt

05 SV Simmering

05 Vienna Agquatic SC

NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT

NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
59.90
52.68
52.03
52.35
53.76

NT

50.89
49.76
49.61
47.75
48.58
49.75
50.15
51.84

47.37
47.03
46.51
46.20
46.50
46.88
47.24
47.63
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Vienna International Swim Meet '16
Wien, 26. - 29.5.2016

LSV WIEN

SCHWIMMEN

Wettkampf 67, Frauen, 50m Rucken, Vorkampfe

Lauf 8 von 19

1 SZALCZINGER, Zs6fia
2 ARTNER, Elena

3 ANDERLE, Isabella
4 GHORESHI, Lela

5 SCHAFFRIAN, Chiara
6 SZASZOVA, Ema

7 PARUTA, Sara

8 THIRSFELD, Hannah

Lauf9von 19

1 KURZEWSKI, Laura
2 GROSSMANN, Nives
3 BERNARD, Viktoria
4 SZASZOVA, Miriama
5 DUKIC, Dina

6 PURNER, Lena

7 OSWALD, Miriam

8 SALAMA, Sarah

Lauf 10 von 19

1 ZACH-KIESLING, Klara
LEGATHOVA, Linda
ZACH-KIESLING, Hannah
NAGY, Luca

AMON, Clara

EHRICH, Lina Marit
GEBERT, Johanna
EITZENBERGER, Julia

0O ~NO O WDN

Lauf11 von 19

RIEPLER, Corina
GANGL, Nina
PASTAR, Katarina
SIGMUND, Fiona
CUCKOVA, Tereza
ARTNER, Lara
ULM, Victoria
HALUCHA, Julia

0O ~NOO O WNE

Lauf 12 von 19

REDL, Sarah
JOVANOVIC, Andela
SZCZYGIEL, Olga
METZKER, Anna

ISIC, Ena

BOKSAN, Boglarka
MUNKACSI NAGY, Livia
SIFFERT, Alanis

0O ~NOO U~ WNE

Lauf 13 von 19

1 ZWICKLE, Laura
PULPANOVA, Alzbeta
KOVACSOVA, Timea
TRAJKOVSKI, Tamara
STREUN, Elena
SALONEN, Leena
TESARIK, Stefanie
NOVOTNA, Kristina

O ~NO O WN

HUN
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
POL
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
SVK
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
SVK
AUT
HUN
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
CZE
AUT
AUT
POL

AUT
AUT
POL
AUT
BIH
HUN
HUN
SUl

AUT
CZE
SVK
AUT
SUl

Sul

AUT
SVK

06 Tatabanyai Vizm( Sport SE
04 Schwimm Union Wien
05 SV Simmering

00 Schwimm Union Wien
03 Schwimm Union Wien
06 Delta klub Komarno

05 SSKSIT Glosator Krakow
04 SC Diana Wien

05 SV Simmering

02 Schwimm Union Wien

03 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt
07 Delta klub Komarno

00 Vienna Aquatic SC

05 SVS Schwimmen

05 SC im Theresianum

02 SVS Schwimmen

05 Vienna Aquatic SC

05 Plavecky klub Azeta

05 Vienna Aquatic SC

05 Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
01 SV Simmering

01 ASV Wien

04 ASV Wien

04 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt

95 Schwimm Union Wien
03 ASKO Stockerau

04 SV Simmering

94 HSV Wr. Neustadt

03 TJ Znojmo

01 Schwimm Union Wien
02 Vienna Agquatic SC

02 SSKSIT Glosator Krakow

03 ASKO Stockerau

02 SVS Schwimmen

01 SSKSIT Glosator Krakow

98 Schwimm Union Wien

03 Zmaj-Alpamm - Tuzla

03 Széchy Tamas Sportiskola Sopron
06 Budapesti Honvéd SE

01 Schwimmklub Bern

04 SC Donau

01 SK Motorlet Praha

04 SK AQUASPORT Levice

00 SC Hakoah

02 Schwimmklub Bern

01 Schwimmklub Bern

02 SV Simmering

00 J&T Sportteam Bratislava

45.50
44.87
43.85
43.26
43.61
44.78
45.12
45.86

42.62
41.59
40.98
40.64
40.66
41.51
42.14
43.23

40.35
40.25
39.76
39.48
39.56
40.03
40.27
40.62

38.53
38.01
37.92
37.62
37.70
37.93
38.10
39.19

37.62
37.42
37.16
36.90
36.97
37.27
37.42
37.62

36.74
36.41
35.66
35.56
35.61
36.09
36.68
36.87
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Vienna International Swim Meet '16
Wien, 26. - 29.5.2016

LSV WIEN

SCHWIMMEN

Wettkampf 67, Frauen, 50m Rucken, Vorkampfe

Lauf 14 von 19

1 GUTTMANN, Elena AUT 01 SVS Schwimmen 35.25
2 RAKUSOVA, Vendula CZE 03 Sportovni klub Koprivnice 35.15
3 STORZ, Victoria AUT 01 ASV Wien 35.09
4 MAJKUT, Elisabeth POL 02 Vienna Aquatic SC 34.68
5 NARR, Enya Sul 99 Region Ostschweiz 35.04
6 SALOMON, Christina AUT 99 SV Simmering 35.11
7 PURNER, Tina AUT 98 SVS Schwimmen 35.18
8 FUTTER, Johanna AUT 03 SC im Theresianum 35.37
Lauf 15 von 19
1 SZALEWSKA, Maja POL 01 SSKSIT Glosator Krakow 34.40
2 NUSSBAUMER, Ulla AUT 01 Vienna Aquatic SC 33.96
3 BERECZ, Hannah GER 00 ASKO Stockerau 33.83
4 GYENES, Laura HUN 01 Region Ostschweiz 33.63
5 SKOPALOVA, Marie CZE 01 Plavecky klub Novy lJicin 33.70
6 KRAUSE, Isabella USA 01 SC im Theresianum 33.86
7 GOLD, Alexandra AUT 93 SC Diana Wien 34.33
8 NAGY, Vivien AUT 00 Schwimmunion Moedling 34.61
Lauf 16 von 19
1 LAROCCA, Rosanna Sul 98 Region Ostschweiz 33.31
2 SCHMUTZ, Lea SUl 00 Region Ostschweiz 33.03
3 TITZE, Caroline GER 98 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 32.87
4 NADYBSKA, Natalia POL 01 SSKSIT Glosator Krakow 32.71
5 HERBST, Anna GER 00 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 32.73
6 ISMYRLI, Anastasia GRE 99 SG Stadtwerke Minchen 33.00
7 SIMANOVA, Klara CZE 00 TJ Lokomotiva Trutnov 33.21
8 REEG, Susanne GER 98 SSV70 Halle-Neustadt 33.56
Lauf 17 von 19
1 RUTTENSTOCK, Franziska AUT 01 SV Vécklabruck 32.32
2 COUFALOVA, Tereza CZE 00 TJ Znojmo 31.47
3 JANICKOVA, Barbora CZE 00 Klub plavecké koly Krokodyl Brno 30.39
4 BIERRE, Victoria DEN 00 Denmark 29.81
5 FALBE-HANSEN, Emilie DEN 99 Denmark 30.22
6 BURIANOVA, Katefina CZE 00 SC Plavec.areal Pardubice 30.85
7 REINDL, Robin SVK 02 SK AQUASPORT Levice 31.81
8 POZVAI, Kiara HUN 02 Soproni UBKSE 32.63
Lauf 18 von 19
1 VIDIC, Sarah GER 02 SG Stadtwerke Minchen 32.32
2 BRO, Signe DEN 99 Denmark 31.29
3 GRUTER, Lara Sul 98 Region Ostschweiz 30.33
5 HAIS, Patricia AUT 97 SG ATV-Allround Wr. Neustadt 29.98
6 TRNKOVA, Michaela CZE 99 SK Motorlet Praha 30.78
7 TITZE, Julia GER 01 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen 31.69
8 KUPCOVA, Sabina SVK 03 SK AQUASPORT Levice 32.38
Lauf 19 von 19
1 BRANDNER, Joanna AUT 01 ATUS Knittelfeld 31.95
2 KAHLER, Marlene AUT 01 SVS Schwimmen 31.22
3 ROTT, Conni AUT 99 SC Donau 30.25
4 JENSEN, Julie Kepp DEN 00 Denmark 28.98
5 STEINEGGER, Jordis AUT 83 ASV Linz 29.97
6 STRICKNER, Chiara SUl 00 Region Ostschweiz 30.70
7 MARUSICOVA, Katarina SVK 98 Vysokoskolsky klub Univerzity komenskeho 31.50
8 PILJEVIC, Mia USA 00 NASA Wildcat Aquatics 32.33
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